Category of
shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter

Group
(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Shareholding Pattern

Stylam Industries Limited

Quarter ending : June 2020

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are

g

g &

issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Z|Z
o Io

<
)
"

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

No. of
shareholders

[Ce]

3,502

E |

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
EIES
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Total no.
EIES
held

No. of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

As a %

of total

SHEIES

No.(a)

3,511

43,19,954 52.90 43,19,954 52.90  10,00,000 23.15
38,46,246 47.10 38,46,246 47.10 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
81,66,200 100.00 81,66,200 100.00 = 10,00,000 12.25

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

43,19,954

35,92,313

——

79,12,267

——



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Nos. of
shareholder shareholders

Al) Indian
Individuals/Hindu

undivided Family S
Jagdish Gupta 1
Satish Gupta 1
Usha Gupta 1
Pushpa Gupta 1
Manit Gupta 1
Rattan Devi 1
Nidhi Gupta 1
Dipti Gupta 1
Saru Gupta 1
Sub Total Al 9

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2 9

No. of
fully paid

up equity
shares
held

43,19,954
10,01,348
8,68,963
7,12,875
5,50,970
4,12,198
3,85,700
1,84,100
1,70,700
33,100

43,19,954

43,19,954

Total nos.
shares
held

43,19,954
10,01,348
8,68,963
7,12,875
5,50,970
4,12,198
3,85,700
1,84,100
1,70,700
33,100

43,19,954

43,19,954

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00
52.90
12.26
10.64

8.73

6.75

5.05

4.72

2.25

2.09

0.41
52.90

0.00

52.90

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered
As a%
of total
SHEIES
held(b)

0.00

10,00,000 23.15
5,00,000 49.93
5,00,000 57.54
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,00,000 23.15
0.00

10,00,000 23.15

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

43,19,954
10,01,348
8,68,963
7,12,875
5,50,970
4,12,198
3,85,700
1,84,100
1,70,700
33,100

43,19,954

43,19,954



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding
Category & Name Total no. % calculated

No. of
of the shareholder shares as per SCRR,

Shareholders held 1957 As a%
of (A+B+C2)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00
Alternate 2 227568 2,27,568 2.79
Investment Funds

Sundaram

Alternative

Opportunities 1 168931 1,68,931 2.07
Fund - Nano Cap

Series |

Foreign Portfolio 3 315696 315,696 3.87
Investors

India 2020 Fund 1 200000  2,00,000 2.45
li, Limited

Sub Total B1 5 543264 5,43,264 6.65
B2) Central

Government/

State 0 0 0.00
Government(s)/

President of India

B3) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00
Individual share

capital upto Rs. 2 3143 1117762  11,17,762 13.69
Lacs

Individual share

capital in excess 9 785966 7,85,966 9.62
of Rs. 2 Lacs

Manav Gupta 1 355400 3,55,400 4.35
Mukul Agrawal 1 101100 1,01,100 1.24
Rohinton Soli 1 165145  1,65,145 2.02
Screwvala

Any Other 345 1399254  13,99,254 17.13
(specify)

HUF 133 47904 47,904 0.59
Overseas

Corporate Bodies 1 850000 8,50,000 10.41
Lighthouse

Emerging India 1 850000 8,50,000 10.41

Investors,Limited
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Foreign Portfolio
Investor

112 222026 2,22,026 2.72

2 47477 47,477 0.58

2,27,568

1,68,931

3,15,696
2,00,000

5,43,264

11,17,762

7,85,966

3,55,400
1,01,100
1,65,145
13,99,254
47,904

8,50,000

8,50,000

2,22,026

47,477

0.00

2.79

2.07

3.87

2.45

6.65

0.00

0.00

13.69

9.62

4.35

1.24

2.02

17.13

0.59

10.41

10.41

2.72

0.58

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

2,27,568

1,68,931

3,15,696
2,00,000

5,43,264

9,23,829

7,85,966

3,55,400
1,01,100
1,65,145
13,39,254
47,904

8,50,000

8,50,000

2,22,026

47,477



(Category - 111)

Clearing

Members 18 3261 3,261 0.04 3,261 0.04 3,261
Bodies Corporate 79 228586 2,28,586 2.80 2,28,586 2.80 1,68,586
Sub Total B3 3497 3302982  33,02,982 40.45 = 33,02,982 40.45 30,49,049
B=B1+B2+B3 3502 3846246  38,46,246 47.10 = 38,46,246 47.10 35,92,313

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully

Number of equity

. Total no. Shareholding % -
Categgp;hz?éName No. of peﬂﬂil:f ECS calculated as per jggﬁiﬂ:ﬁéﬂ
shareholder(lll) held(VIl = SCRR, 1957 As a %
Shareholders(l) shares IV+VAVI) of (A+B+C2)(VIIl) form()_(IV)(Not
held(1V) Applicable)
Cl)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of
shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by the
No. Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
NIL NIL NIL

- NIL NIL




