Shareholding Pattern

Stylam Industries Limited

Quarter ending: June 2020

Declaration

<u>Particular</u>	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	<u>No</u>
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	<u>No</u>
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	<u>No</u>
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	<u>No</u>
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	<u>No</u>
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	<u>No</u>

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a %	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of S pledge otherv encumi No.(a)	ed or wise	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
				of (A+B+C2)				held(b)	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	<u>9</u>	43,19,954	43,19,954	<u>52.90</u>	43,19,954	<u>52.90</u>	10,00,000	<u>23.15</u>	<u>43,19,954</u>
(B) Public	<u>3,502</u>	38,46,246	38,46,246	<u>47.10</u>	38,46,246	<u>47.10</u>		<u>0.00</u>	<u>35,92,313</u>
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	<u>3,511</u>	<u>81,66,200</u>	81,66,200	<u>100.00</u>	81,66,200	100.00	10,00,000	<u>12.25</u>	<u>79,12,267</u>

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o pledge other encum No.(a)	ed or wise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	43,19,954	43,19,954	52.90	10,00,000	23.15	43,19,954
Jagdish Gupta	1	10,01,348	10,01,348	12.26	5,00,000	49.93	10,01,348
Satish Gupta	1	8,68,963	8,68,963	10.64	5,00,000	57.54	8,68,963
Usha Gupta	1	7,12,875	7,12,875	8.73		0.00	7,12,875
Pushpa Gupta	1	5,50,970	5,50,970	6.75		0.00	5,50,970
Manit Gupta	1	4,12,198	4,12,198	5.05		0.00	4,12,198
Rattan Devi	1	3,85,700	3,85,700	4.72		0.00	3,85,700
Nidhi Gupta	1	1,84,100	1,84,100	2.25		0.00	1,84,100
Dipti Gupta	1	1,70,700	1,70,700	2.09		0.00	1,70,700
Saru Gupta	1	33,100	33,100	0.41		0.00	33,100
Sub Total A1	9	43,19,954	43,19,954	52.90	10,00,000	23.15	43,19,954
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	43,19,954	43,19,954	52.90	10,00,000	23.15	43,19,954

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Alternate Investment Funds	2	227568	2,27,568	2.79	2,27,568	2.79	2,27,568
Sundaram Alternative Opportunities Fund - Nano Cap Series I	1	168931	1,68,931	2.07	1,68,931	2.07	1,68,931
Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	315696	3,15,696	3.87	3,15,696	3.87	3,15,696
India 2020 Fund Ii, Limited	1	200000	2,00,000	2.45	2,00,000	2.45	2,00,000
Sub Total B1	5	543264	5,43,264	6.65	5,43,264	6.65	5,43,264
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3143	1117762	11,17,762	13.69	11,17,762	13.69	9,23,829
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	9	785966	7,85,966	9.62	7,85,966	9.62	7,85,966
Manav Gupta	1	355400	3,55,400	4.35	3,55,400	4.35	3,55,400
Mukul Agrawal	1	101100	1,01,100	1.24	1,01,100	1.24	1,01,100
Rohinton Soli Screwvala	1	165145	1,65,145	2.02	1,65,145	2.02	1,65,145
Any Other (specify)	345	1399254	13,99,254	17.13	13,99,254	17.13	13,39,254
HUF	133	47904	47,904	0.59	47,904	0.59	47,904
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	850000	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000
Lighthouse Emerging India Investors,Limited	1	850000	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	112	222026	2,22,026	2.72	2,22,026	2.72	2,22,026
Foreign Portfolio Investor	2	47477	47,477	0.58	47,477	0.58	47,477

(Category - III)							
Clearing Members	18	3261	3,261	0.04	3,261	0.04	3,261
Bodies Corporate	79	228586	2,28,586	2.80	2,28,586	2.80	1,68,586
Sub Total B3	3497	3302982	33,02,982	40.45	33,02,982	40.45	30,49,049
B=B1+B2+B3	3502	3846246	38,46,246	47.10	38,46,246	47.10	35,92,313

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.</u>

SI		Name of the	No. of	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the
No		Beneficial Owner	shares held	of shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL